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ÅÕÑÙÐÇ

ÁÑÃÏÓ

1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ
2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ

1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ
2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

6. ÅÂÄÏÌÁÄÉÁÉÅÓ

ÊÁÈÇÌÅÑÉÍÇ
ESPRESSO
ÅÈÍÏÓ

ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ
GOAL NEWS
SportDay
ÃÁÕÑÏÓ

ç ÙÑÁ ôùí óðïñ
ÖÙÓ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

ÅÎÐÑÅÓ
ÍÁÕÔÅÌÐÏÑÉÊÇ
×ÑÇÌÁÔÉÓÔÇÑÉÏ

ÁÕÃÇ
ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÇ ÙÑÁ

ÅÓÔÉÁ
ÔÁ ÍÅÁ

DERBY NEWS
LIVE SPORT
Ç ÃÁÔÁ

Ç ÊÉÔÑÉÍÏÌÁÕÑÇ ÙÑÁ ÅÑÃÁÆÏÌÅÍÙÍ
Ç ÐÑÁÓÉÍÇ

ÐÑÙÔÁÈËÇÔÇÓ
1­2­×

ÐÑÏÃÍÙÓÐÏÑ
×ÑÕÓÇ ÅÕÊÁÉÑÉÁ

05/05/2012
05/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
05/05/2012
02/05/2012
02/05/2012
02/05/2012

15.823
6.325
11.387
9.918
4.014
3.793
2.587
1.076
6.837
218
571
368
1.966
1.169
1.744
27.942
530
1.884
1.297
873
1.461
3.527
2.628
2.827
17.014


